N256
P M K N S H
DC LCF OAL LF PL DCON
DCBSSD0005 0.05 (0.5) 38 3 1
DCBSSD0006 0.06 (0.6) 38 3 1
DCBSSD0007 0.07 0.704 38.004 38 0.004 3 2
DCBSSD0008 0.08 0.805 38.005 38 0.005 3 2
DCBSSD0009 0.09 0.906 38.006 38 0.006 3 2
DCBSSD0010 0.10 1.01 38.01 38 0.01 3 2
DCBSSD0011 0.11 1.21 38.01 38 0.01 3 2
DCBSSD0012 0.12 1.41 38.01 38 0.01 3 2
DCBSSD0013 0.13 1.51 38.01 38 0.01 3 2
DCBSSD0014 0.14 1.51 38.01 38 0.01 3 2
DCBSSD0015 0.15 1.51 38.01 38 0.01 3 2
DCBSSD0016 0.16 1.51 38.01 38 0.01 3 2
DCBSSD0017 0.17 1.51 38.01 38 0.01 3 2
DCBSSD0018 0.18 1.51 38.01 38 0.01 3 2
DCBSSD0019 0.19 1.51 38.01 38 0.01 3 2
DCBSSD0020 0.20 2.01 38.01 38 0.01 3 3
DCBSSD0021 0.21 2.01 38.01 38 0.01 3 3
DCBSSD0022 0.22 2.01 38.01 38 0.01 3 3
DCBSSD0023 0.23 2.01 38.01 38 0.01 3 3
DCBSSD0024 0.24 2.01 38.01 38 0.01 3 3
DCBSSD0025 0.25 2.52 38.02 38 0.02 3 3
DCBSSD0026 0.26 2.52 38.02 38 0.02 3 3
DCBSSD0027 0.27 2.52 38.02 38 0.02 3 3
DCBSSD0028 0.28 2.52 38.02 38 0.02 3 3
DCBSSD0029 0.29 2.52 38.02 38 0.02 3 3
DCBSSD0030 0.30 3.02 38.02 38 0.02 3 3
DCBSSD0031 0.31 3.02 38.02 38 0.02 3 3
DCBSSD0032 0.32 3.02 38.02 38 0.02 3 3
DCBSSD0033 0.33 3.02 38.02 38 0.02 3 3
DCBSSD0034 0.34 3.52 38.02 38 0.02 3 3
DCBSSD0035 0.35 3.52 38.02 38 0.02 3 3
DCBSSD0036 0.36 3.52 38.02 38 0.02 3 3
DC LCF OAL LF PL DCON
DCBSSD0040 0.40 4.02 38.02 38 0.02 3 3
DCBSSD0045 0.45 4.03 38.03 38 0.03 3 3
DCBSSD0050 0.50 4.03 38.03 38 0.03 3 3
DCBSSD0055 0.55 4.53 38.03 38 0.03 3 3
DCBSSD0060 0.60 5.04 38.04 38 0.04 3 3
DCBSSD0070 0.70 5.04 38.04 38 0.04 3 3
DCBSSD0080 0.80 6.05 38.05 38 0.05 3 3
DCBSSD0085 0.85 6.05 38.05 38 0.05 3 3
DCBSSD0090 0.90 6.06 38.06 38 0.06 3 3
DCBSSD0100 1.00 8.1 38.1 38 0.1 3 3
DCBSSD0110 1.10 8.1 38.1 38 0.1 3 3
DCBSSD0120 1.20 8.1 38.1 38 0.1 3 3
DCBSSD0130 1.30 8.1 38.1 38 0.1 3 3
DCBSSD0140 1.40 8.1 38.1 38 0.1 3 3
DCBSSD0150 1.50 10.1 38.1 38 0.1 3 3
DCBSSD0160 1.60 10.1 38.1 38 0.1 3 3
DCBSSD0170 1.70 10.1 38.1 38 0.1 3 3
DCBSSD0180 1.80 10.1 38.1 38 0.1 3 3
DCBSSD0190 1.90 10.1 38.1 38 0.1 3 3
DCBSSD0200 2.00 12.1 38.1 38 0.1 3 3
DCBSSD0210 2.10 12.1 38.1 38 0.1 3 3
DCBSSD0220 2.20 12.1 38.1 38 0.1 3 3
DCBSSD0230 2.30 12.1 38.1 38 0.1 3 3
DCBSSD0240 2.40 12.2 38.2 38 0.2 3 3
DCBSSD0250 2.50 12.2 38.2 38 0.2 3 3
DCBSSD0260 2.60 12.2 38.2 38 0.2 3 3
DCBSSD0270 2.70 12.2 38.2 38 0.2 3 3
DCBSSD0280 2.80 12.2 38.2 38 0.2 3 3
DCBSSD0290 2.90 12.2 38.2 38 0.2 3 3
DCBSSD0300 3.00 12.2 38.2 38 0.2 3 3
 0
 0.009
 0
 0.014